OLMEDO BORREGO, MARIA REMEDIOS

Retribuciones noviembre 2023

Concepto

Basicas

Complementarias por cargo
Trienios

Sexenios

Quinquenios

Cotizacion Seguridad Social
Mutualidades/Derechos Pasivos
I.R.P.F

Totales

Retribuciones:
3.359,38
546,21
243,78
304,45

No percibe

4.453,82

Neto percibido: 3.223,71

Deducciones

0,00
133,58
1.096,53

1.230,11



